
Saturday, 31st May

1 Eye Check up camp Triune Brotherhood-42 Guruduara, Amar Colony 9am 
to 1pm.

10.00am - 2.00pm

Sunday, 1st June
2 Eye Check up camp Lodge East & West-

127
Sanatan Dharma Mandir , 
Shankar Road

11.00am - 2.00pm

Monday, 2nd June
3 Eye Check up camp Mark Lodge Clarke 

No.160
Mianwali Nagar, New Delhi 10.00am - 2.00pm

Sunday, 8th June
4 Eye Check up camp Lodge Bonhomie Vasundhra Bhawan 

Community Hall, Vasundhara 
Enclave Delhi-96

10.00am - 2.00pm

Saturday, 14th June
5 Eye Check up camp Lodge ST. John the 

Evangelist No. 22
Servesamman, 644/1 DEVLI, 
Near Tinu Public School, 
Sangam Vihar, New Delhi.

10.00am - 2.00pm

Sunday, 15th June
6 Eye Check up camp Lodge Formanite-155 JSA House, Hargovind 

Enclave, Delhi
10.00am - 2.00pm

Monday, 16th June
7 Eye Check up camp Noida Fraternity AMSS, Noida 10.00am - 2.00pm

Saturday, 21st June
1 Blood Donation Camp Lodge St John the 

Evangelist no 22, 
assited by UMANG

9.30am - 1.30pm

2 CPR Awareness and 
Demonstartion Camp

Mr Kaushal Singh 11.00 am, 12.00 pm 
and 1.00 pm

3 Prostrate cancer awareness 
and PSA testing camp 

GWMPC 10.00 am - 12.00 
pm

4 Stroke awareness and 
management camp

Lodge Indraprastha no. 
124

11.00 am  

5 PTINR - Blood clotting test W Bro Sumit Agarwal
Sunday, 22nd June

1 Walkathon (followed by RGLNI 6.00 am - 9.00 am
2 Cultural programme, 

fellowship and dinner
RGLNI 7.00 pm - 10.00 pm

Monday, 23rd June
1 Cataract surgery camp - Day 1 Masonic Eye Centre Freemasons Hall, Janpath 8.00 am onwards

Tuesday, 24th June
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1 Cataract surgery camp - Day 2 Masonic Eye Centre 8.00 am onwards
2 Medical Camp
a Diabetes - Blood sugar and 
b Asthma - PFT
c Bone density
d Neuropathy
e Eye check-up
f Dental check-up
g Heart general check-up & ECG
h PTINR - Blood clotting test W Bro Sumit Agarwal
3 Limb Donation Camp Lodge Takht-i-Suleman 

assisted by W Bro 
Vikram Kapoor

11.00 am - 1.30 pm

4 Bhandara Lodge Sunder Heera 
No. 126

5 Chhabeel Fraternity Club
Saturday, 28th June

1 Eye Check up camp Dharma -208

Freemasons Hall, Janpath

GWMPC 10.00 am - 12.30 
pm


